

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.290 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	04.07.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.290 of 2023</u> No representation for appellant. Admit. Notices to respondents. List the matter on 30.08.2023. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> GRL	

--	--	--	--
