

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A No.290 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
03	19.10.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS, J.</u> With reference to jurisdictional aspect of filing this appeal, learned counsel requested time to argue as to whether the amendment is prospective or retrospective in its operation to govern this appeal. List after three weeks. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> GRL	